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TOTAL
RECURSOS
FISCALES

RECURSOS
PROPIOS

SECTOR: 

1209J2U0001

1309J2U0003

Construcción del Viaducto Alterno

Construcción de Obras de protección para marina
turística

 31

 31

YUCATAN

YUCATAN

 1,038,957,624

 85,701,583

 100,000,000

 23,749,205

 100,000,000

 23,749,205

Programa Presupuestario:

Programa Presupuestario:

K003

K004

Proyectos de construcción de
carreteras

Proyectos de construcción de
puertos

 100,000,000

 23,749,205

 100,000,000

 

 

 23,749,205

 100,000,000

 

 

 23,749,205

 100,000,000

 

 

 23,749,205


